

**Bid 21-85
Jonesboro Road Resurfacing
PI # 0017818**

C.W Matthews Contracting Co., Inc.

E.R SNELL Contractor, Inc.

STEWART BROS., Inc.

Item	GDOT #	Description	Units	Est. Bid Quantity	Unit Price Bid	Total Price Bid	Unit Price Bid	Total Price Bid	Unit Price Bid	Total Price Bid
005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONROL-P.I NO. 0017818	LS	1	\$384,526.00	\$384,526.00	\$441,103.00	\$441,103.00	\$382,650.00	\$382,650.00
010	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	1000	\$4.25	\$4,250.00	\$6.80	\$6,800.00	\$5.10	\$5,100.00
015	210-0200	GRADING PER MILE	LM	5	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,950.00	\$24,750.00
020	402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC Patching, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME (4 IN DEPTH)	TN	5000	\$112.00	\$560,000.00	\$99.00	\$495,000.00	\$210.75	\$1,053,750.00
025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	8300	\$81.00	\$672,300.00	\$86.50	\$717,950.00	\$101.60	\$843,280.00
030	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	13060	\$2.50	\$32,650.00	\$1.00	\$13,060.00	\$3.20	\$41,792.00
035	415-5000	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE OPEN GRADED CRACKRELIEF INTERLAYER, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	4600	\$94.00	\$432,400.00	\$105.00	\$483,000.00	\$119.10	\$547,860.00
040	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	100,500	\$2.00	\$201,000.00	\$1.50	\$150,750.00	\$5.90	\$592,950.00
045	647-6200	LOOP DETECTOR, 6FT X 6FT, BIPOLE	EA	4	\$795.00	\$3,180.00	\$901.00	\$3,604.00	\$2,250.00	\$9,000.00
050	647-6300	LOOP DETECTOR, 6FT X 40FT, QUADRUPOLE	EA	12	\$1,490.00	\$17,880.00	\$1,690.00	\$20,280.00	\$3,850.00	\$46,200.00
055	653-0120	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2	EA	55	\$65.00	\$3,575.00	\$73.25	\$4,028.75	\$80.00	\$4,400.00
060	653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	272	\$7.50	\$2,040.00	\$8.45	\$2,298.40	\$8.00	\$2,176.00
065	653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8IN, WHITE	LF	2600	\$2.00	\$5,200.00	\$2.25	\$5,850.00	\$2.75	\$7,150.00
070	653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	51300	\$0.45	\$23,085.00	\$0.51	\$26,163.00	\$0.50	\$25,650.00
075	653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	48000	\$0.45	\$21,600.00	\$0.51	\$24,480.00	\$0.50	\$24,000.00
080	653-3501	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	GLF	1900	\$0.30	\$570.00	\$0.34	\$646.00	\$0.35	\$665.00
085	653-6004	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE	SY	1050	\$4.00	\$4,200.00	\$4.50	\$4,725.00	\$4.20	\$4,410.00
090	653-6006	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW	SY	3100	\$4.00	\$12,400.00	\$4.50	\$13,950.00	\$4.20	\$13,020.00
095	654-1001	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, TP 1	EA	1400	\$4.00	\$5,600.00	\$4.50	\$6,300.00	\$4.20	\$5,880.00

100	654-1003	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, TP 3	EA	311	\$4.00	\$1,244.00	\$4.50	\$1,399.50	\$4.20	\$1,306.20
105	657-1085	PREFORMED PLASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 8IN, CONTRAST (BLACK-WHITE), TP PB	LF	300	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00	\$8.50	\$2,550.00
110	657-6085	PREFORMED PLASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 8IN, CONTRAST (BLACK-YELLOW), TP PB	LF	300	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00	\$8.50	\$2,550.00
115	700-0200	GRASSING COMPLETE-PROJECT NO. 0017818	LS	1	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
				TOTALS		\$2,426,000.00		\$2,487,787.65		\$3,673,589.20